August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

29
30/31
5-8
29
16-20
27

17
20/21

22-24

22

15
16
21
26
29
10
19
23
22
27/28
29

1-5

15/16
26
17

24

Tuesday
Wed/Thursday

Tuesday—Friday
Friday
Monday-Friday
Friday

Friday
Mon/Tuesday
Wed/Thurs/Friday
Wednesday
Friday

Friday

Monday

Monday
Tuesday

Sunday

Friday

Monday
Saturday
Monday

Friday

Friday
Wed/Thursday
Friday (Good Fri)
Monday—Friday
Monday
Monday/Tuesday
Friday

Friday

Friday

2023-24 ADVENT LUTHERAN SCHOOL CALENDAR

Parent Orientation
Meet the Teacher Days

First Week of Classes *Family Chapel 1* day of class
September Scrip Order Due 9am
Fall Break—No School

October Scrip Order Due 9am
November Scrip Order Due 9 am
Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving Break

School Sing in Advent Service 7 pm
December Scrip Order Due 9am
Christmas Break Begins—No School
School Resumes

M. L. King Day—No School
Registration for 2024-25

Start of Lutheran Schools Week
January Scrip Order Due 9am
2024-25 Registration Opens to General Public
Annual Valentine Dinner
President’s Day—No School
February Scrip Order Due 9am
March Scrip Order Due 9am
Spring Conferences

Spring Break—No School

Break continues—No School

School Resumes

School Pictures Days

April Scrip Order Due 9am

May Scrip Order Due 9am

Last Day of 2023-24 School Year



