2023-24 ADVENT LUTHERAN SCHOOL CALENDAR

August	29	Tuesday	Parent Orientation
	30/31	Wed/Thursday	Meet the Teacher Days
September	5-8	Tuesday—Friday	First Week of Classes *Family Chapel 1st day of class
	29	Friday	September Scrip Order Due 9am
October	16-20	Monday-Friday	Fall Break—No School
	27	Friday	October Scrip Order Due 9am
November	17	Friday	November Scrip Order Due 9 am
	20/21	Mon/Tuesday	Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences
	22-24	Wed/Thurs/Friday	Thanksgiving Break
December	6	Wednesday	School Sing in Advent Service 7 pm
	8	Friday	December Scrip Order Due 9am
	22	Friday	Christmas Break Begins—No School
January	8	Monday	School Resumes
	15	Monday	M. L. King Day—No School
	16	Tuesday	Registration for 2024-25
	21	Sunday	Start of Lutheran Schools Week
	26	Friday	January Scrip Order Due 9am
	29	Monday	2024-25 Registration Opens to General Public
February	10	Saturday	Annual Valentine Dinner
	19	Monday	President's Day—No School
	23	Friday	February Scrip Order Due 9am
March	22	Friday	March Scrip Order Due 9am
	27/28	Wed/Thursday	Spring Conferences
	29	Friday (Good Fri)	Spring Break—No School
April	1-5	Monday—Friday	Break continues—No School
	8	Monday	School Resumes
	15/16	Monday/Tuesday	School Pictures Days
	26	Friday	April Scrip Order Due 9am
May	17	Friday	May Scrip Order Due 9am
	24	Friday	Last Day of 2023-24 School Year